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Pattern Name:
Designed By:

KaJLJIb
Irina

White

http://stitch.welljob.ru

380w X 234h Stitches

Company:

Copyright: Welljob
Fabric: Aida 14,
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

68.94w X 42.45h cm

Number Color

L] 7] 2 DMC
] ] 2 DMC
o O 2 DMC
B N 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
] L] 2 DMC
O 7 2 DMC
B | 2 DMC
[ [ | 2 DMC
[ o] 2 DMC
] [] 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC

Notes:

Jlyume KaxXnOyrow 4YacTb BEIMTL OTHOEJIBHO,
KaK Ha CcXeMe.

CTeHe B TOM IIopAIke,

3747
800
799
798
820
775
3755
3848
3847
3850
3865
890

Blue Violet-VY LT
Delft Blue-Pale
Delft Blue-MD
Delft Blue-DK
Royal Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue

Teal Green-MD
Teal Green-DK
Bright Green-DK
Winter White
Pistachio Green-UL DK

OQOpPMMB B y3KUE

(nyuyme MeTajIMuecKue pPaMouku),

PaCIOJIOXUTE H



